DIN RIAL POWER SUPPLY PRODUCTS
DIN RAIL POWER SUPPLY 480W
12 Soi Sukhaphiban 5 Soi 5 Yaek 3, Tha Raeng Subdistrict,Bang Khen District Bangkok 10220
Email : info@focomm-cabling.com
SPECIFICATION
DC Output Voltage
Output Voltage Range
Rated Output Current
Output Current Range
Wave And Noise
Inlet Stability
Load Stability
DC Output Power
Efficiency
Adjustable Range For DC Voltage
AC Input Voltage Range
Input Current
AC Inrush Current
Leakage Current
Overload Protection
Over-Voltage Protection
Temperature Coefficient
Setup, Rise, Hold Up Time
Vibration
Withstand Voltage
Isolation Resistance
Working Temperature And Humidity
Overall Dimension
Weight
Safety Standards
EMC Standards
48V
±1%
5A
0-5A
150mVp-p
±0.5%
±1%
240W
85%
43.2~52.8V%
88~264VAC 47~63Hz; 120~370VDC
3.5A/115V 1.8A/230V
Cold-start current 30A/115V 60A/230V
<3.5mA/240VAC
105%~150% Type: pulsing hiccup shutdown Reset: tuto recovery
54~60V
±0.03%/°c(0~50°c)
800ms, 40ms, 20ms/230VAC 800ms, 40ms, 20ms/115VAC
10~500Hz, 2G 10min,/1cycle, Period for 60min, Each axes
Input and output internal:
Input and enclosure: 1.5KvAC
Output and enclosure: 0.5KvAC
Input and output internal:
Input and enclosure, Output and enclosure: 500VDC/100MΩ
-10°c~+60°c(Refer to output derating curve), 20%~90%RH
125.5×125.2×100m
1.2Kgs 20PCS/14Kg/1.1CUFT
Meet UL 1012 requirements (Not apply for the mark)
Meet FCC PART 15 J Conduction class B
ORDER INFOMATION
PRODUCT
Power Supply, DIN Rail  480W, 48V, 5A P-DR-480-48
PART NUMBER
FOCOMM (THAILAND) CO., LTD